FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT

Sean Buchanan, Sr. Director of Marketing & Projects C | (316) 239-4316 E | sbuchanan@berrycompaniesinc.com

Berry Companies Acquires Bright Equipment/Bobcat of Indy

Wichita, KS (May 16, 2022) – Berry Companies, Inc. today announced the acquisition of Bright Equipment, Inc, better known as Bobcat of Indy. Bright Equipment was founded in 1962 when the Bright family acquired the local Ford tractor dealership. In 1976 they took on the Bobcat line and have expanded over time. Currently they employ over 90 employees at 6 stores. This acquisition includes all 6 stores: Bobcat of Indy, Bobcat of Anderson, Bobcat of Indy North, Bobcat of Ellettsville, Bobcat of Kokomo, and Bobcat of Columbus. Bobcat of Indy will become the 9th division of Berry Companies.

Walter Berry, CEO, said, "Berry Companies is pleased to expand our business into Indiana. We are confident that the Bobcat of Indy customers will continue to receive the excellent service that they are accustomed to. Our commitment to our employees and our customers is what will make Bobcat of Indy continue to grow in the future."

"We are pleased to bring all Bright Equipment employees over to the Berry family. We understand that the secret to success is our employees, and the Bobcat of Indy team is a great addition.", says Steve Meadows, President of Operations for Berry Companies.

Berry Companies was founded as Berry Tractor & Equipment, Co. in Wichita, KS in 1957 by Fred Berry and his late brother Paul. Today, Berry Companies, Inc. is run by Walter Berry (Fred's son) and operates eight divisions throughout the Midwest. Berry Tractor & Equipment (Komatsu), Berry Material Handling (Hyster - Yale), and six Bobcat divisions: White Star Machinery, Bobcat of the Rockies, Bobcat of Houston, K.C. Bobcat, Bobcat of North Texas, and Bobcat of Atlanta.